
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEERFIELD BCH OPER
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$0.00
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  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$99.00

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD
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  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE
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CITY OF DEERFIELD BEACH
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  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES
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  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND
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  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.
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PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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158.34
34.84

25.96

0.39280

23.66

8.30

0.00
667.69

0.08940

5.66700
0.00000

0.37540
1.70590
0.25490
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36.46

STEPHENSON,JOSEPH
1428 SE 4 AVE G-254
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL    33441

STEPHENSON,JOSEPH
1428 SE 4 AVE G-254
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL    33441

11   DEERFIELD BEACH FIRE
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DEERFIELD PINES CONDO
UNIT G-254
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Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

39.51

142,820

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.
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BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895
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